



Figure 125. Oil Pan

(1) ITEM NO.	(2) FSCM	(3) PART NUMBER	(4) DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODE	(5) QTY
			GROUP 18 ENGINE GROUP, DIESEL	
			FIG. 125 OIL PAN	
1	15434	199445	DIPSTICK	1
2	15434	101814	TUBE, OIL GAGE	1
3	15434	3010595	SCREW, CAP, 3/8-16 X 1 1/4 IN	6
4	15434	S-604	WASHER, LOCK, 3/8	8
5	15434	S-602	WASHER, FLAT, 3/8	6
6	15434	BR60323	COVER, HAND HOLE	1
7	15434	65274	GASKET, HAND HOLE	1
8	15434	3037830	RETAINER, SEAL	1
9	15434	3034986	SEAL, RECTANGULAR	1
10	15434	157551	GASKET, SUCTION FLANGE	1
11	15434	3035624	SCREW, HEX, 3/8-16 X 1 IN	2
12	15434	3029850	PLATE, CLAMPING	1
13	15434	3029847	O-RING SEAL	1
14	15434	S-186	SCREW, CAP, 7/16-14 X 1 3/4 IN	4
15	15434	S-605	SCREW, CAP, 5/16-24 X 1 1/4 IN	4
16	15434	3032674	SCREW, CAP, CAPTIVE, 7/16-20 X 1 3/8	28
17	15434	3031959	OIL PAN ASSEMBLY	1
18	15434	69962	PLUG, 1 IN	1
19	15434	67946	WASHER, FLAT, 11/32 IN	1
20	15434	3008468	PLUG, PIPE, 1/2 IN	2
21	15434	3008470	PLUG, PIPE, 2 IN	2
22	15434	39832	NUT, HEX, 5/16-18	3
23	15434	S-626	WASHER, FLAT, 11/32 IN	3
24	15434	3032708	CLIP	3
25	15434	3032707	TUBE, OIL SUCTION	1
26	15434	3030257	PAN, OIL	1
27	15434	3032861	GASKET, OIL PAN	1
			END OF FIGURE	